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ELANDERS AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000119299

Overview

2024/04/09 17:29:49

Price
118.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.84% (-1.00)

SE0000119299
ELAN B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
346 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

118.00 SEK (886)
118.40 SEK (1,637)
119.00 SEK

122.00 SEK

117.20 SEK

119.00 SEK
119.217107 SEK
15,619
1,852,376.00

266

34

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4294735

175.00
150.00
125.00
100.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000119299&ID_NOTATION=248013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e0ac947928933823595f70cebfc560d498369fd513139c682f05d645292a24e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53937e7e56dc85a7e&time=1712765421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4630eefde81f2af1341309cc08cf1bb2642a30bb5ddd9ed5c44e95c9ccec37c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=061d3542eb161db52&time=1712765421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21c051edf4d145657720c8fe592e869ac0dd17d67880e9199a2fa1e7fe8811db&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82da06488ec648aa0&time=1712765421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1309a9fbc6a47daed0b33233d82bd76723809fd0ba7b7a5a04f010233a6ab512&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bbc95d74b8a9382f&time=1712765421&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20376f2cf2c43f3d171f43e9b250409b47bc233dd1b9a580ad85a242f8517224&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac22a36aad8425811&time=1712765421&tool=RSC

ELANDERS AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:49

Price
118.00 SEK
Difference ©  -0.84%(-1.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000119299
Symbol ELAN B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 346 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 118.00 SEK (886)
Ask (Ask size) 118.40 SEK (1,637)
Open 119.00 SEK
High 122.00 SEK
Low 117.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 119.00 SEK
VWAP 119.217107 SEK
Volume (pcs) 15,619
Trading volume 1,852,376.00
Number of trades 266
Last size 34
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.36% -26.54% -28.66%
Perf (abs.) +19.30 -43.00 -47.80
Beta 0.59 0.52 0.85
Volatility  41.95 39.28 38.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:18 10.20 EUR
09

Nasdaq Stockholm ~ 2024/04/ 17:29 118.00 SEK
09

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 10.38 EUR
09

London Stock 2018/09/ 11:46 79.00 SEK

Exchange 12

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:06 10.20 EUR

121.36 SEK (14,396)
116.13 SEK (32,560)
102.75 SEK (18,430)
107.24 SEK (20,147)

126.20 SEK (2024/04/02)

93.40 SEK (2024/01/22)

168.00 SEK (2023/04/11)

79.40 SEK (2023/10/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 6

1.85 266

0.00 1

2.77 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248013
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312221000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421945489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9712
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ELANDERS AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ELANDERS

Box 104 04 - - 434 34 Kungsbacka
Telefon: +46 - 300 - 50 000

Fax: +46 - 300 - 714 31

E-mail: irene.olsson@elanders.se
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